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Private Wealth Bank/Regional Map

Angelique Misiura

Vice President, Partner Solutions Group 
602.778.6479
amisiura@cimgroup.com

Dan McGee 
Managing Director, Private Wealth Partners  
602.309.7364
dmcgee@cimgroup.com

Mark Lavery

1st Vice President, National Accounts 
480.356.5440 
mlavery@cimgroup.com

Jasen Roos

602.778.6179 

jroos@cimgroup.com

Sean Henderson

470.602.3050 

sehenderson@cimgroup.com

Sam Young

602.224.4268 

syoung@cimgroup.com

Christian Holzer

602.778.6254 

cholzer@cimgroup.com

Pacific Coast

Joe Tantarelli

602.969.8651

jtantarelli@cimgroup.com

Heartland

Matt Heihn

214.662.9019

mheihn@cimgroup.com

Great Lakes

Jeffrey Waszak

630.528.6066 

jwaszak@cimgroup.com

Northeast

Tim Ledbetter

610.295.8211

tledbetter@cimgroup.com

Southeast

Paul Gilhool

609.707.7605

pgilhool@cimgroup.com

Richard Middlebrooks

602.571.1540 

rmiddlebrooks@cimgroup.com

http://www.cimgroup.com

